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Herzog College Tanakh MA in English 

Fall 5785 Semester Schedule 

 

• David: From Shepherd to Monarch – Triumphs and Trials with Dr. Yael Zeigler (Semester 1 of 2) 

• Method & Meaning: Herzog-Style Tanakh with Rav Daniel Wolf and Dr. Shuki Reiss 

• Intrinsic Motivation in the Kodesh Classroom with Rabbi Shmuel Feld and Dr. Avichai Kellerman 

• Creating a Student-Centered Judaic Studies Classroom with Rabbi Dr. David Saltzman 

Here is the link to log into our system with your username and password: 

https://global.herzog.ac.il/student-log-in/ 

Each full course is comprised of 12 lessons (10 asynchronous + 2 Zoom meetings) with one lesson 

assignment weekly through self-study. Zoom lessons take place on Sundays at 8:00pm Israel time. 

Event Date Zoom Meeting / Note 

Week 1 Sunday November 3 Zoom 1: David: From Shepherd to Monarch  

Week 2 Sunday November 10  

Week 3 Sunday November 17 Zoom 1: Method & Meaning 

Week 4 Sunday November 24  

Week 5 Sunday December 1  

Week 6 Sunday December 8 Zoom 1: Student-Centered Judaic Studies 

Week 7 Sunday December 15 Zoom 1: Intrinsic Motivation 

Week 8 Sunday December 22 Zoom 2: Method & Meaning 

Chanukah  Sunday December 29  No Classes 

Week 9 Sunday January 5 Zoom 2: David: From Shepherd to Monarch 

Week 10 Sunday January 12  

Week 11 Sunday January 19  

Week 12 Sunday January 26 Zoom 2: Intrinsic Motivation 

Week 13 Sunday February 2 Zoom 2: Student-Centered Judaic Studies 

   

End of Semester Wednesday March 5 Final date for submission of assignments 
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